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Date 12/11/2003

Time 11:20 AM
Precinct  Place Name
100 CLAY HILIL. HEALTH DEPT
102 VEW POST # 8255
104 OAK GROVE BAPTIST CH
106 CINNAMON ST BAPT. CH
108 MB CLAY HILL LIBRARY
110 ST PETERS LUTHERAN CH
112 CLAY CO. UTILITY AUTH
114 VICTORY CHRISTIAN CNTR
116 COUNTY BLDG (ARGYLE)
118 ASBURY UNITED METH.CH
120 ST GILES PRESBYTERIAN C
122 FIRST NATIONAL BANK
124 ORANGE PK COUNTRY CLU
126 ADVENT LUTHERAN CH
128 CALY UNITED METH. CH
200 HOLLY COVE APARTMENTS
202 NEW COVENANT MINISTR
204 QUTREACH OF AMERICA
206 ORANGE PK TOWN HALL
208 MOOSEHAVEN AUDITOR
210 ORANGE PK SENIOR CNTR
212 GROVE PARK ELEM SCH
214 LAKESIDE ELEM SCH
216 ST JOHNS CNTRY DAY SCH
218 FIRST CHRISTIAN CH
220 DRS.INLET CIVIC ASSQC
300 ST JOHNS COMM.COLLEGE
302 FAITH WESLEYAN CH
304 CALV ASSEMB. OF GOD
306 LAKESIDE COMMUNITY CH
308 PAUL ARMSTRONG PK
310 CLAY CO. SHRINE CLUB
400 WATSON REALTY
402 FIRST NATIONAL BANK
404 FIRST NATIONAL BANK
406 EGL HAR SOCCER CLUB HS

Barbara A. Kirkman

Supervisor of Elections

Registered Voters

35|

Total Dems Reps NPA  Qther
2,050 561 1,158 281 50
1,964 555 992 354 63
1,236 272 707 225 32
1,732 463 928 294 47
1,668 419 953 263 33
1,180 350 659 148 23
1,780 417 1,001 233 39
1,769 546 883 297 43
2,631 %12 1,193 458 68
2,060 464 1,287 256 53
1,689 484 943 224 38
1,817 563 399 298 57
991 163 694 115 19
2,245 616 1,257 320 52
1,339 4354 652 181 52
1,079 373 510 163 33
1,070 399 469 169 33
1,855 515 948 331 61
1,346 490 666 155
1,280 391 684 161 44
1,785 405 1,133 212 35
1,021 690 877 299 55
2,250 - 529 1414 276 31
1,697 346 1,118 198 35
2,093 473 1,302 280 38
1,516 412 834 232 38
1,962 580 972 360 30
526 149 277 88 12
2,095 535 1,128 368 64
1,270 278 797 161 34
2,027 513 1,080 371 63
2,271 522 1,346 351 52
2,021 358 1,354 271 38
755 183 463 S0 19
549 103 364 72 10
2,040 378 1,314 300 48
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Precinct Summary Report without Precinct Splits

Inactive Voters

Clay County, FL

ITotal
162
242
136
257
273
102
118
245
189
197
223
362

82
329
378
483
187
504
281
370
160
330
292
241
236
178
396

50
303

125

310
197
155
57
97
245

Dems Reps NPA Other
42 77 30 13
66 109 56 11
26 74 32 4
75 110 62 10
81 122 59 11
35 45 22 0
41 47 29 i
80 111 43 11
63 89 34 3
56 94 43 4
33 134 33 3

108 161 78 15
13 38 8 3
98 151 70 10

143 155 69 11

149 206 109 19
60 80 45 2

141 243 108 12
92 122 54 13

121 152 86 11
48 78 30 4

101 144 78 7
&4 162 37 9
41 151 45 4
61 120 47 8
54 87 33 4

104 180 104 8
20 21 8 1
87 136 70 10
25 73 27 4
79 162 62 7
55 86 51 3
29 101 24 1
14 32 10 1
18 58 17 4
38 170 33 4
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Date  12/11/2003

Time

Precinct

408
410
412
414
500
502
504
506
508
600
601
602
604
606
608
610
612
700
702
704
706
708
710

11:20 AM

Place Name

FLEMING ISLAND BAPT CH
FIP AMENTIY CENTER
PATERSON ELEM SCH
FLEM ISLE FIRE DEPT 22
PINEWOOD PRESBYTER. CH
WEIGEL SENIOR CNTR

LK ASBURY COMM CNTR
BLK CRK CH OF CHRIST
MIDDLERBURG PRESYBY. CH
RUSSELL BAPTIST CH
SACRED HEART PAR. HALL
MAG. LAYNE SHOP. CNTR
MAG.LAYNE SHOP.CNTR
FIRST PRESBYTERIAN CH
GRN CV SPGS JR HIGH SCH
COUNTY BLDG

COUNTY BLDG

COUNTY BLDG KINGSLEY L
KEYSTONE HTS CITY HALL
FIRST BAPT. CH OF KH
AMERICAN LEGION HALL
MC RAE ELEM. SCH
PENNEY FRM TOWN HALL

Barbara A. Kirkman

Supervisor of Elections

Total  Dems Reps  NPA  Other
2,494 397 1,690 343 64
2,036 424 1,275 277 60
1,480 332 293 232 23
1,931 353 1,336 213 29
1,967 452 1,123 337 55

850 191 560 86 13
2,074 432 1,395 223 24
1,205 366 636 183 20

943 212 613 102 16
1,802 376 1,085 290 51

583 182 317 76 8

645 154 365 115 I1

984 159 689 113 23
1,767 731 755 245 36
1,744 481 873 347 43

808 216 454 115 23

633 208 302 108 15

270 94 158 14 4
2,109 672 1,178 211 48
1,353 491 673 153 36
2,266 783 1,125 293 65
1,476 -~ 416 817 202 41

932 352 450 108 22

91,911 24,335 52,108 13,241 2,227
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Precinct Summary Report without Precinct Splits

Registered Voters

Inactive Voters

Clay County, FL

[Total
189
162
179
189
282

78
149
130
112
170

73
187

71
219
273

83

73

32
236
129
261
106

49

11,928

Dems Reps NPA  Other
37 118 29 5
37 79 37 9
31 108 35 5
41 111 31 ]
80 139 58 5
23 40 14 1
42 78 26. 3
50 39 38 3
29 55 26 2
44 77 42 7
22 31 20 0
35 65 58 9

9 47 15 0
98 69 47 5
77 126 64 6
26 28 26 3
24 33 15 1

5 26 0 1
67 127 38 4
55 52 13 4
92 93 61 15
42 47 15 2
22 15 12 0

3,409 5,704 2,471 344



